CROSS COUNTRY

Date Day Type
09-06-25 Sat  Cherokee Challenge
09-09-25 Tue Batch Meet
09-13-25 Sat Invitational
09-16-25 Tue Batch Meet
09-30-25 Tue Batch Meet
10-04-25 Sat  Invitational
10-11-25 Sat  Invitational
10-16-25 Thu  Glouc. Co.
Championship
10-22-25 Wed TCC Showcase
10-28-25 Tue Invitational
11-01-25 Sat  NJSIAA Sectionals
11-08-25 Sat  NJSIAA Groups
11-15-25 Sat  NJSIAA Meet of

Champions

Level
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Time
9:40am
4:00pm

8:30am
4:00pm
4:00pm
9:00am
9:00am
3:45pm

4:00pm
3:45pm
10:00am
9:00am
10:00am

Home/Host
Cherokee
Glassboro

Rowan University
Glassboro
Glassboro

TBA

Manhattan College
TBA

Cumberland Regional
Haddonfield

NJSIAA

NJSIAA

NJSIAA

Opponent
TBA

Penns Grove
Pennsville HS

TBA

Woodstown
Arthur P. Schalick
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Location
Cherokee High School
Cumberland Regional High School

DREAM Park

Salem County Career and Technical School
Kingsway Regional High School

Holmdel Park

Van Cortlandt Park

West Deptford Park

Cumberland Regional High School
Pennypacker Park

DREAM Park

Holmdel Park

Holmdel Park
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FIELD HOCKEY

Date Day Type Level Time Home/Host Opponent Location
08-25-25 Mon Scrimmage Varsity  10:00am Glassboro Clayton Glassboro High School

GHS Varsity Field Hockey Field

08-28-25 Thu Scrimmage Varsity ~ 10:00am Lower Cape May HS  Glassboro Lower Cape May Regional High School
09-02-25 Tue Game Varsity  3:45pm  Gateway Regional Glassboro Gateway Regional High School
09-03-25 Wed Game Varsity ~ 4:00pm Hammonton Glassboro Hammonton High School

09-06-25 Sat Game Varsity ~ 12:00pm Clayton Glassboro Clayton High School

09-09-25 Tue Game Varsity  4:00pm  Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick  Glassboro High School

GHS Varsity Field Hockey Field

09-11-25 Thu Game Varsity  4:00pm  Overbrook Glassboro Overbrook High School
09-12-25  Fri Game Varsity ~ 3:45pm  St. Joseph's Academy Glassboro St. Joseph's Academy

09-15-25 Mon Game Varsity ~ 4:00pm  Williamstown Glassboro Williamstown High School
09-17-25 Wed Game Varsity ~ 4:00pm  Pennsville HS Glassboro Pennsville Memorial High School
09-19-25  Fri Game Varsity  4:00pm  Glassboro Deptford Township Glassboro High School

GHS Varsity Field Hockey Field

09-22-25 Mon Game Varsity  3:45pm  Glassboro Clayton Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Field Hockey Field

09-25-25 Thu Game Varsity  4:00pm  Woodstown Glassboro Woodstown High School

09-26-25  Fri Game Varsity  3:45pm  Glassboro Audubon Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Field Hockey Field

10-07-25 Tue Game Varsity ~ 4:00pm  Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick High School

10-09-25 Thu Game Varsity  4:00pm  Glassboro Overbrook Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Field Hockey Field

10-14-25 Tue Game Varsity  4:00pm  Glassboro Salem Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Field Hockey Field

10-17-25 Fri Game Varsity  4:00pm  Deptford Township  Glassboro Deptford Township High School
10-23-25 Thu Game Varsity ~ 4:00pm  Gloucester Catholic  Glassboro Gloucester Catholic- Patrick Peyton Athletic Complex
10-28-25 Tue Game Varsity ~ 4:00pm  Glassboro Woodstown Glassboro High School

GHS Varsity Field Hockey Field

11-03-25 Mon NIJSIAA Playoffs Varsity  4:00pm TBA TBA TBA
11-05-25 Wed NISIAA Playoffs Varsity ~ 4:00pm  TBA TBA TBA
11-10-25 Mon NIJSIAA Sectional Semi-Finals Varsity  4:00pm TBA TBA TBA
11-12-25 Wed NJSIAA Sectional Finals Varsity  4:00pm TBA TBA TBA

11-15-25 Sat  NJSIAA State Final Varsity  4:00pm TBA TBA Bordentown High School
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FOOTBALL

Date Day Type Level Time Home/Host Opponent Location

08-18-25 Mon Scrimmage Varsity 9:00am Lenape Glassboro Lenape High School
Timber Creek

08-21-25 Thu  Scrimmage Varsity  10:00am Millville Glassboro Millville Senior High School

08-30-25 Sat  Game Varsity 6:00pm  Glassboro Haddonfield Rowan University

09-05-25  Fri Game Varsity  6:00pm  Glassboro Haddon Heights H.S.  Glassboro High School
Marvin Slomsky Memorial
Stadium

09-11-25 Thu Game Varsity 6:00pm  Glassboro Penns Grove Glassboro High School
Marvin Slomsky Memorial
Stadium

09-20-25 Sat  Game Varsity  12:00pm Salem Glassboro Salem High School

09-27-25 Sat  Game Varsity  11:00am Woodbury Glassboro Woodbury High School

10-03-25 Fri Game Varsity 6:00pm  Deptford Township Glassboro Deptford Township High School

10-10-25 Fri Game Varsity  6:00pm  Glassboro Cinnaminson Athletics Glassboro High School
Marvin Slomsky Memorial
Stadium

10-17-25 Fri Game Varsity 6:00pm  Glassboro Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro High School
Marvin Slomsky Memorial
Stadium

10-24-25  Fri Game Varsity  7:00pm  Woodstown Glassboro Woodstown High School

10-31-25 Fri NJSIAA Playoffs Varsity  6:00pm  TBA TBA TBA

11-07-25 Fri NJSIAA Playoffs Varsity  6:00pm TBA TBA TBA

11-14-25 Fri NJSIAA Sectional Finals ~ Varsity  6:00pm TBA TBA TBA

11-21-25 Fri NJSIAA State Semifinals Varsity 6:00pm TBA TBA TBA

11-28-25 Fri NJSIAA State Final Varsity TBD TBA TBA TBA
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JV FOOTBALL

Date
09-08-25
09-15-25

09-22-25

09-29-25

10-06-25

10-14-25

10-20-25

10-27-25

Day
Mon
Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Mon

Mon

Type
Game
Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Level Time

WV 4:00pm
Y 4:00pm
W 10:00am
Y 4:00pm
I\ 4:00pm
I\ 4:00pm
I\ 4:00pm
I\ 4:00pm

Home/Host
Haddon Heights H.S.
Penns Grove

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Cinnaminson Athletics

Arthur P. Schalick

Glassboro

Haddon Heights High School
Penns Grove High School

Glassboro High School
Marvin Slomsky Memorial

Opponent Location
Glassboro
Glassboro
Salem

Stadium
Woodbury

Deptford Township

Glassboro
Glassboro

Woodstown

Glassboro High School
Marvin Slomsky Memorial
Stadium

Glassboro High School
Marvin Slomsky Memorial
Stadium

Arthur P. Schalick High School

Glassboro High School
Marvin Slomsky Memorial
Stadium
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BOYS SOCCER

Date

08-25-25

08-26-25

09-04-25

09-08-25

09-10-25
09-16-25

09-18-25

09-22-25

09-24-25

09-25-25

09-30-25

10-02-25

10-03-25

10-06-25

10-08-25

10-09-25

10-14-25

10-16-25

10-20-25

10-22-25

11-04-25

11-07-25

11-11-25

11-14-25

11-18-25

11-22-25

Day

Mon

Tue

Thu

Mon

Wed
Tue

Thu

Mon

Wed

Thu

Tue

Thu
Fri

Mon

Wed

Thu

Tue

Thu

Mon

Wed

Tue

Fri

Tue

Fri

Tue

Sat

Type

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

NJSIAA Playoffs

NJSIAA Playoffs

NJSIAA Sectional Semi-Finals
NJSIAA Sectional Finals
NJSIAA State Semifinals

NJSIAA State Final

Level

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Time

10:00am

9:00am

3:45pm

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

3:45pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

3:45pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

Home/Host

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Penns Grove
Pennsville HS

Glassboro

Glassboro

Overbrook
Lower Cape May HS

Glassboro

Woodstown
Camden Academy Chart

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Arthur P. Schalick
Pitman

Glassboro

Gloucester Catholic
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

Opponent

St. Joseph's Academy

Camden Academy Chart

Gateway Regional

Woodstown

Glassboro
Glassboro

Arthur P. Schalick

Pitman

Glassboro
Glassboro

Salem

Glassboro
Glassboro

Penns Grove

Clayton

Haddon Twp.

Glassboro
Glassboro

Overbrook

Glassboro
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

Location

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Penns Grove High School
Pennsville Memorial High School

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Overbrook High School
Lower Cape May Regional High School

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Woodstown High School
Camden Academy Charter High School

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Arthur P. Schalick High School
Pitman High School

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Gloucester Catholic- Patrick Peyton Athletic Com
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
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GIRLS SOCCER

Date

08-25-25

08-26-25

09-03-25

09-08-25

09-10-25

09-16-25

09-18-25

09-22-25

09-24-25

09-30-25

10-02-25

10-06-25

10-08-25

10-14-25

10-16-25

10-17-25

10-20-25

10-22-25

11-05-25

11-08-25

11-12-25

11-15-25

11-19-25

11-23-25

Day
Mon
Tue

Wed

Wed

Tue

Thu

Wed

Tue

Thu

Wed

Tue

Thu

Fri

Wed

Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed

Sun

Type
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Game

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

NJISIAA Playoffs

NJSIAA Playoffs

NJSIAA Sectional Semi-Finals

NJSIAA Sectional Finals

NJSIAA State Semifinals

NJSIAA State Final

Level

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Time
10:00am
11:00am
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

Home/Host
Winslow Township
Paul VI

Delsea Regional
Woodstown

Glassboro

Glassboro

Arthur P. Schalick
Pennsville HS

Glassboro

Salem

Glassboro

Penns Grove
Clayton

Glassboro

Glassboro

Sterling
Overbrook

Glassboro

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

Opponent

Location

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Penns Grove

Pitman

Glassboro

Glassboro

Overbrook

Glassboro

Woodstown

Glassboro

Glassboro

Arthur P. Schalick

Pennsville HS

Glassboro

Glassboro

Gloucester Catholic

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Winslow Township High School
Paul VI High School

Delsea Regional High School
Woodstown High School

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Arthur P. Schalick High School
Pennsville Memorial High School

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Salem High School

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Penns Grove High School
Clayton High School

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

Sterling High School
Overbrook High School

Glassboro High School
GHS Varsity Soccer Field

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
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GIRLS TENNIS

Date
09-02-25

09-04-25

09-08-25

09-09-25
09-10-25
09-12-25

09-15-25

09-17-25

09-19-25
09-20-25
09-21-25
09-25-25
09-29-25
10-02-25
10-07-25

10-08-25

10-09-25

10-10-25

10-14-25
10-14-25
10-16-25
10-16-25
10-16-25
10-20-25

10-21-25

10-22-25

Day
Tue

Thu

Mon

Tue
Wed
Fri

Mon

Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Thu
Mon
Thu
Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Tue
Tue
Thu
Thu
Thu
Mon

Tue

Wed

Type
Match

Match

Match

Match
Match
Match

Match

Match

Match

Glouc. Co. Championship
Glouc. Co. Championship
Match

NJSIAA Playoffs

Match

NJSIAA Playoffs

Match

NJSIAA Sectional Semi-Finals

Match

Match

NJSIAA Sectional Finals

Match

NJSIAA State Semifinals

NJSIAA State Final

Match

Match

Match

Level
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Time
4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

3:45pm
4:00pm
3:30pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm
9:00am
12:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

Home/Host
Woodstown

Glassboro

Glassboro

Gateway Regional
Wildwood
Winslow Township

Glassboro

Glassboro

Pennsville HS
TBA

TBA

Pitman

TBA

West Deptford HS
TBA

Glassboro

TBA

Glassboro

Salem

TBA

Arthur P. Schalick
TBA

TBA

Gloucester Catholic

Glassboro

Glassboro

Opponent

Location

Glassboro

Pitman

Penns Grove

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Salem

Gloucester Catholic

Glassboro
TBA
TBA
Glassboro
TBA
Glassboro
TBA

Wildwood

TBA

Overbrook

Glassboro
TBA
Glassboro
TBA
TBA
Glassboro

Winslow Township

Woodstown

Woodstown High School

Glassboro High School
GHS Tennis Courts

Glassboro High School
GHS Tennis Courts

Gateway Regional High School
Wildwood High School
Winslow Township High School

Glassboro High School
GHS Tennis Courts

Glassboro High School
GHS Tennis Courts

Pennsville Memorial High School
Kingsway Regional High School
Atkinson Park

Pitman High School

TBA

West Deptford High School

TBA

Glassboro High School
GHS Tennis Courts

TBA

Glassboro High School
GHS Tennis Courts

Salem High School

TBA

Arthur P. Schalick High School
TBA

TBA

Atkinson Park

Glassboro High School
GHS Tennis Courts

Glassboro High School
GHS Tennis Courts
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MS FIELD HOCKEY

Date

09-19-25

09-22-25

09-30-25

10-02-25

10-06-25

10-10-25

10-14-25

10-21-25

10-23-25

10-28-25

Day

Fri

Mon

Tue

Thu

Mon

Fri

Tue

Tue

Thu

Tue

Type

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Level

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Time

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

Home/Host

Williamstown Middle School

Glassboro

Glassboro

Glassboro

Collingswood Middle

Glassboro

Delsea Middle School

Williamstown Middle School

Glassboro

Glassboro

Opponent

Glassboro

Delsea Middle School

Williamstown Middle School

Collingswood Middle

Glassboro

Williamstown Middle School

Glassboro

Glassboro

Collingswood Middle

Winslow Middle

Location

Williamstown Middle School
Thomas E. Bowe School
Bowe JV field

Thomas E. Bowe School
Bowe JV field

Thomas E. Bowe School
Bowe JV field

Collingswood Middle School
Thomas E. Bowe School
Bowe JV field

Delsea Middle School

Williamstown Middle School

Thomas E. Bowe School
Bowe JV field

Thomas E. Bowe School
Bowe JV field
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MS CROSS COUNTRY

Date

09-06-25

09-13-25

09-19-25

09-24-25

09-27-25

09-30-25

10-02-25

10-06-25

10-11-25

10-14-25

10-16-25

10-21-25

10-23-25

10-28-25

Day

Sat

Sat

Fri

Wed

Sat

Tue

Thu

Sat

Tue

Thu

Tue

Thu

Tue

Type

Cherokee Challenge

Invitational

Batch Meet

Batch Meet

Invitational

Batch Meet

Invitational

Batch Meet

Invitational

Batch Meet

Glouc. Co. Championship

Batch Meet

Invitational

Batch Meet

Level

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Middle
School

Time

9:00am

8:30am

4:00pm

4:00pm

9:00am

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:00pm

9:00am

4:00pm

5:15pm

4:00pm

4:15pm

4:00pm

Home/Host

Cherokee

Rowan University

Delsea Middle School

Cinnaminson Athletics

Rancocas Valley HS

Beck Middle

Arthur P. Schalick

Kingsway Middle School

South Jersey Track Coaches Association

Glassboro

TBA

Chatsworth Elementary

LOGAN MIDDLE

Clearview MS

Opponent

TBA

TBA

Clearview MS
Glassboro

Kingsway Middle School
Williamstown Middle
School

Beck Middle

Delsea Middle School
Glassboro

Olson Middle

Our Lady of Good Counsel

TBA

Chatsworth Elementary
Glassboro

Kingsway Middle School
Phifer Middle

Thrive Charter

TBA

Cinnaminson Athletics
Glassboro

Harrington Middle
Mary E. Volz Middle

TBA

Carusi Middle

Delran Middle
Delsea Middle School
Helen A. Fort Middle
Winslow Middle

TBA

Delran Middle
Glassboro

Marlton Middle
Northern Burlington
Middle

TBA

Delsea Middle School
Glassboro

Kingsway Middle School
Williamstown Middle
School

Location

Cherokee High School

DREAM Park

Delsea Regional High School

Cinnaminson Middle School

Rancocas Valley HS

Beck Middle School

Arthur P. Schalick High School

Kingsway Middle School

DREAM Park

Glassboro High School

West Deptford Park

Chatsworth Elementary School

Logan Middle School

Clearview Regional Middle School
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